HES
Heat excHanger SidewallS
3U
Sealed Four Heat excHanger 3u atr encloSure
 » Best thermal performance 3U chassis on the COTS market
 » Forced-air heat exchanger sidewalls, top cover & rear panel
 » Dry air contaminant-free SWaP applications
 » 5 slot conduction and air-cooled 1” pitch modules

• Enclosure color: Army Dark Earth.
3U Military ATR Chassis Ordering
SWaP military aerospace enclosure part number configuration
Please carefully follow our chassis ordering guide for configuring your 3U ATR part number. Note that all CM 3U
Backplanes integrate a functional Temperature Supervisory Unit (TSU) that controls Power Supply and Fan operation.
Remote optoisolated control switches for ‘Battle-short’ and chassis PSU ‘on/standby’ are also fitted as standard.
cM atr orderIng InForMatIon
CHASSIS GEnERIC PART nUMBER:
CM-ATR-3U /CT /B /I /W /FP /TC /BC /CS /F /C
MoUnTInG TRAy GEnERIC PART nUMBER:
CM-TR-3U /CT
MANUFACTUR
ED INTHEEU
US
MILITARY
C
O
M
PONENTS IN
SI
D
E
CM COMPUTER MILITARY COTS TECHNOLOGIES
6U
 -
12
 S
LO
T FAC
SIXHEX-16HP
SIXHEX
HES
SEF-20HP
SEF
S
6U
 -
7 S
LO
T
FAC
SIXHEX-20HP-1”
SIXHEX-16HP
SIXHEX-1”
SIXHEX
HES-1”
HES
SEF-18HP
SEF
S
6U
 -
5
SL
OT
FAC
SIXHEX-20HP-1”
SIXHEX-16HP
SIXHEX-1”
SIXHEX
HES-1”
HES
SEF-18HP
SEF
S
3U
FAC
HES
HES-FBL-HP 3 5 7 9
HES-FBL 3 5 7 9
SEF-18HP
S
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800